RiverMile
1.5 RDB
8.5RDB
8.8 LDB
9.2 LDB
43.4 LDB
46.3 LDB
58.1 RDB
64.8 LDB
81.3 RDB
86.4 LDB
88.1 RDB
89.8 LDB
90.6 LDB
97.2 RDB
102.1 LDB
140.8 LDB
172.1 RDB
181.2 RDB
183.7 RDB
199.3 RDB
242.5 RDB
270.0 RDB
305.0 LDB
338.9 RDB
355.5 RDB
356.1 RDB
363.2 RDB
407.0 LDB
408.9 RDB
409.1 RDB
415.6 RDB
417.2 RDB
423.0 RDB
424.0 RDB
426.5 LDB
449.6 RDB
463.9 LDB
464.1 RDB
464.5 RDB
465.8 LDB
466.1 RDB
467.0 LDB
470.1 RDB
473.9 LDB
475.6 RDB
478.0 LDB
483.7 RDB
484.0 RDB
495.9 RDB
496.6 RDB
496.7 RDB
496.8 RDB
498.7 RDB
513.4 LDB
513.5LDB
516.5 LDB
529.0 RDB
529.8 LDB
530.0 LDB
530.0 LDB
558.0 RDB
584.5 RDB
587.0 LDB
589.8 LDB
589.9 LDB
593.9 LDB
595.8 LDB
596.2 LDB
597.0 LDB
598.1 RDB
599.1 LDB
600.5 LDB
602.3 LDB
602.5 LDB
645.8 LDB
765.8 RDB
791.1 RDB
797.1 RDB
889.0 RDB
903.0 RDB

Marina

Peggy’s Harbor

Midway Marine & Storage Co
Greater Pittsburgh Aquatic Club (Private)
Montour Marina

Holiday Yacht Club

Kennedy Park & Marina

Misty River Marina

Weirton Marina

Rayland Marina

Warwood Marina

Martin's Ferry Yacht Club
Wheeling Yacht Club

Wheeling Heritage Port
Shadyside Marina

Prima Marina Incorporated
Sistersville Boat Club

Marietta Harbor

Station Lounge & Grill
Blennerhassett Yacht Club

Eddie’s Marina

Old Lock 24 Campground
Gallipolis Boat Club Marina
Adam's Landing Marina

Holiday Point Marina

Shawnee Boat Club

Anchor Pad Boat Club

Shawnee State Park Marina
Maysville River Park Marina
Aberdeen Community Park

Lively Lady Campground & Marina
Eagle Creek Marina

Ripley Boat Club

Tara Villa Campgound & Marina
White Oak Creek Marina & Campground
Augusta Boat Dock & Marina
Skipper's River Café and Steamboat Marina

Aquaramp Marina

Four Seasons Marina
Rivertowne Marina

Riverside Marina

Ohio River Launch Club
Manhattan Harbour Yacht Club
Cincinnati Riverfront Marina
Ludlow/Bromley Yacht Club
Riverview Landing Marina
Constance Marina

Mariner's Landing Marina
Catalina Harbor

Tradewinds Marine
Waterways Marina

Sunset Bay Marina and Campground
Johnston's Yacht Club
Lighthouse Point Yacht Club
Camp Turn a Bout

Weather Oar Knot "The Knot"
Boone's Landing

Turtle Creek Harbor

Louisville Yacht Club
Smugglers Cove Marina

Pier 99 Marina

Rivercrest Lighthouse Marina Restaurant & Lounge

River’s Edge Marina

Tartan's Landing Marina

Rose Island Yacht Club
Heather’s on the River
Louisville Sailing Club
Captain’s Quarters Yacht Club
Limestone Bay Yacht Club
Juniper Beach Docks
Admirals Anchor

Louisville Boat Club

KingFish Louisville

River Park Place Marina
Louisville Waterfront Park
Brandenburg Marina

French Island Marina Boat Club
Inland Marina

Nu Plaza Yacht Club

E-Town River Restaurant
Golconda Marina
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Address

1 Liverpool St.
159 Dawson Ave.
6601 Riverside PI.
4551 Royal Ave.
124 Ferry Rd.

110 Kennedy Marina Park Rd.

1200 N River Ave.

P.O. Box 3163

1810 Old State Route 7
N 20th St.

100 Center St.

2 Fifth St.

1500 Chapline St., Suite 308
3600 Highland Ave.
1501 Water St.

51 Boat Club Dr.

1 Butler St.

595 Joe Skinner Rd.
800 Oneil St.

22 Pearl St.

46909 State Route 124
111 Vine St.

90 Guyan St.

141 Tylers Way

940 Riverview Dr.

306 River View Rd
4404 State Route 125
100 Main St.

886 High St.

995 Old Hwy 52

3017 US Government Ramp
109 S Front St.

4228 US Hwy 52

3068 US Hwy 52

E. Second St.

395 Susanna Way

800 Mary Ingles Hwy.
4853 Kellogg Ave.
4601 Kellogg Ave.

145 Mary Ingles Hwy.
100 Strader Ave

1301 Fourth Ave.

33 East Mehring Way
860 EIm St.

3653 River Rd.

4228 River Rd.

7405 Forbes Rd.

1 Lowland Rd.

605 Green Blvd.

351 Moore St.

799 Westside Dr

5159 Wilmington Pike
11042 State Rd. 56
4885 Beaver Rd

4895 Beaver Rd

14036 Boat Dock Rd.
205 6th St.

3308 S. Rose Island Rd
1147 US Hwy. 42 W
379 Knox Lillard Rd.
375 W Vaughn Dr.
4516 Rivers Edge Dr.
3230 N Buckeye Ln
2000 Junstin Cove
1900 Victory Ln.

7302 Beachland Beach Rd
5702 Captain's Quarters Rd.
5801 River Rd

5301 Juniper Beach Rd.
4000 Utica Pike

4200 River Rd

3021 Upper River Rd.
1501 Marinas Edge Way
401 River Road

341 River Rd.

8722 W River Rd.
Waterworks Rd.

5036 Old Henderson Rd.
100 Front St.

1 Marina Way

City
Pittsburgh
Sewickley
Pittsburgh
Coraopolis
Chester
Newell
Toronto
Weirton
Rayland
Wheeling
Martins Ferry
Wheeling
Wheeling
Shadyside
Moundsville
Sistersville
Marietta
Belpre
Belpre
Coolville
Racine
Gallipolis
Huntington
Franklin Furnace
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
West Portsmouth
Maysville
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Georgetown
Augusta
New Richmond
Ft. Thomas
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Dayton
Cincinnati
Dayton
Cincinnati
Ludlow
Cincinnati
Hebron
Cincinnati
Addyston
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Union
Union
Union
Florence
Prospect
Warsaw
Warsaw
Madison
Charlestown
Goshen
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Jeffersonville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Louisville
Brandenburg
Rockport
Evansville
Evansville
Elizabethtown
Golconda

State ZipCode Phone

PA
PA
PA
PA
wv
wv
OH
wv
OH
wv
OH
WV
wv
OH
WV
wv
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
WV
OH
OH
OH
OH
KY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
KY
OH
KY
OH
OH
KY
OH
KY
OH
KY
OH
KY
OH

15233
15143
15225
15108
26034
26050
43964
26062
43943
26003
43935
26003
26003
43947
26041
26175
45750
45714
45714
45723
45771
45631
25702
45629
45662
45662
45663
41056
45101
45101
45167
45167
45167
45121
41002
45157
41075
45226
45226
41074
45226
41074
45202
41016
45204
41048
45233
45001
47001
47001
47001
47001
47001
41091
41091
41091
47020
40059
41095
41095
47250
47111
40026
40059
40059
40059
40059
40059
40059
47130
40207
40207
40206
40202
40108
47635
47711
47712
62931
62938

412-321-2805
412-741-6810
412-264-9978
412-522-7287
304-385-5221
304-387-3063
740-337-4272
304-748-1679
740-859-4100
304-281-9918
740-633-9056
304-639-4524
304-234-3655
740-676-9059
304-845-7806
304-652-2310
740-371-7600
740-423-9056
740-423-9062
740-667-3691
740-949-2826
740-446-3262
304-529-6171
740-354-9779
740-354-5243
740-285-7931
740-858-6652
606-541-6283
937-795-2212
937-795-0303
937-392-4989
937-392-9275
937-392-4801
513-417-0400
606-756-2183
513-553-7447
859-441-9053
513-321-3300
513-533-3000
859-442-8111
513-871-6446
859-468-1471
513-352-6182
859-291-8132
513-921-3210
859-743-7733
513-941-3625
513-941-7909
812-221-4765
812-290-6881
812-926-0830
812-926-0305
812-926-4505
859-384-3060
859-384-9800
859-384-9800
812-594-2387
812-941-1659
859-567-7601
859-567-8811
812-265-3280
812-289-1504
502-228-4312
502-228-1800
502-228-2343
502-445-0988
502-228-5447
502-228-7933
502-228-6007
812-282-8205
502-896-0375
502-895-0544
502-292-6800
502-574-3768
270-422-5330
812-359-5510
812-422-2540
812-423-0712
618-287-2333
618-683-5875


http://www.peggysharbor.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Midway+Marine+%26+Storage+Co/@40.5169431,-80.1327055,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88345fc7f1e87e8d:0xedbc30a0f0c28fff!8m2!3d40.5169431!4d-80.1305168
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Greater+Pittsburgh+Aquatic+Club/@40.4429468,-80.104253,11z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1spittsburgh+aquatic+club!3m4!1s0x88345f1c5f605fd7:0xcbe3864450c21a79!8m2!3d40.512739!4d-80.1374284
http://www.montourmarina.com/
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Holiday-Yacht-Club/150048931679801
https://www.kennedymarinapark.com/
https://www.facebook.com/MistyRiverMarina/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Weirton-Marina/171990422860094
http://www.raylandmarina.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Warwood-Marina-211278138910936/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Martins-Ferry-Yacht-Club/116265858398585?__tn__=%2CdkC-R-R&eid=ARDYuh6-Yjf8MQCMz-5ZxZg3Eq-VKLiSESYnj4GQZNqX8NnoEyGRwKSMRx-OhyfIhULNtsiUitSZJC9d&hc_ref=ARTDT2ia4bf94h3GkcqZMzeL4RcrkB1DxqeTIB-0LQnoOMjp5o1IWJPpYdTfiLRkXn0&fref=
https://www.facebook.com/Wheeling-Yacht-Club-171872697037/
https://www.wheelingwv.gov/departments/Parks-Recreation/heritage-port
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Shadyside-Marina/157327684283218?__tn__=%2CdkC-R-R&eid=ARByUAXCdkZiDosIXviwVXfgoC6Nc0jmZkp-82MNAGSViKnFl_FKKRiVJIw_s_V6yV_6S-BuDvlyz-Wm&hc_ref=ARQuwK_Nx-m2lIWH-hmnppYsqDb8DjZazWVU1qIgflUXE_3L2uuig31JGAtFr6O6qOQ&fref=tag
https://www.facebook.com/theprimamarina/?rf=676602425803794
https://www.mtboats.com/marinas/localohioriverbasinmarinas/sistersvilleboatclub.html
https://www.facebook.com/mttaharbor/
https://www.facebook.com/StationLoungeGrillLlc/
https://www.blennerhassettyachtclub.com/
https://www.mtboats.com/marinas/localohioriverbasinmarinas/eddiesmarina.html
https://www.facebook.com/OldLock24CampgroundJimTammyPettit/
http://gallipolisboatclub.net/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Adams-Landing-Marina/265259470315276
http://www.holidayptmarina.com/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Shawnee-Boat-Club/111186385607470?eid=ARDsmfiQ7UY9fCRgAviZzNeFcZwUjXmJVl-XEBZlxYrhI8bY5kL7L_sU14lulyEEpIuP2vQm1BoMgEjC&hc_ref=ARQHwxiZQjG77ismPf_RPHqvobJ-lUgXc6shkFPENefxebPDSnB8JaSzfNrKSQ2XGPc&fref=tag
https://www.facebook.com/anchorpadboatclub/
http://www.stateparks.com/shawnee_state_park_in_ohio.html
https://www.facebook.com/maysvilleriverparkmarinaandcampground/
https://ohio.hometownlocator.com/maps/feature-map,ftc,2,fid,1730786,n,aberdeen%20community%20park.cfm
https://www.facebook.com/Lively-Lady-Campground-Marina-Aberdeen-OHIO-142785205758796/
http://www.campingroadtrip.com/campgrounds/campground/campground/25810/ohio/eagle-creek-marina
https://www.facebook.com/The-Ripley-Boat-Club-328222577290231/
https://www.facebook.com/taravillacamp/
https://www.facebook.com/White-Oak-Creek-Marina-Campground-163684183684730/
https://www.kentuckytourism.com/augusta/parks/city-parks-recreation/augusta-boat-dock-and-marina
https://www.skippersrivercafe.com/
http://www.aquarampmarina.com/
https://www.fourseasonsmarina.com/
http://www.rivertownemarina.com/
https://riversidemarinaky.com/
https://www.orlconline.org/
https://manhattanharbourky.com/
https://thecitiview.com/cincinnati/attractions/view/cincinnati-riverfront-marina/2677/c1155/
https://www.facebook.com/Ludlow-Bromley-Yacht-Club-152622714796640/?__tn__=%2Cd%2CP-R&eid=ARCzUu0QVGk_DArxHuYNoSMpm7-qpLVavElQb4V3V1q54jI7RRAyL7UH0lt1V6KcejN8c6x7KCOm-iCd
https://thecitiview.com/cincinnati/attractions/view/riverview-landing-marina/2683/c452/
https://www.facebook.com/Constance-Marina-405437552803954/
http://www.mariners-landing.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Catalina-Harbour-123566174386514
https://marinalife.com/marinas/tradewinds-marine/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Waterways-Marina/107511819346022
https://www.facebook.com/Sunset-Bay-Marina-251376978205718/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Johnstons-Yacht-Club/429508480795766
http://lpycontheohio.com/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Camp-Turn-a-Bout/208066145870962
https://weatheroarknotmarine.com/
http://www.bigbonelanding.com/?fbclid=IwAR2Ep3PcYA9TeKAlAlffgwM6HOZx8muUD7C6M9VjnS5-zVZsAO_bJTmAR2U
https://www.tcharbor.com/
https://louisvilleyachtclub.com/
https://www.facebook.com/smugglerscovemarina/
https://www.facebook.com/Pier-99-Marina-223777700968888/
https://www.facebook.com/Rivercrest-Lighthouse-Marina-Restaurant-and-Lounge-2082009435390999/
https://www.facebook.com/Rivers-Edge-Marina-224804810885701/
http://www.tartanslandingmarina.com/
https://riyc.net/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Heathers%20On%20The%20River/210986399512964/
https://saillouisville.org/
http://www.cqyc.org/default.php
http://limestonebayyachtclub.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Juniper-Beach-Docks-114285608599588/
https://admiralsanchor.com/
https://www.louisvilleboatclub.com/Boating.aspx
https://www.facebook.com/kingfishlouisville/
http://www.riverparkplace.net/marina/
https://ourwaterfront.org/
https://marinalife.com/marinas/brandenburg-marina/
http://fimbc.org/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Inland-Marina/151228804905935
http://nuplazayachtclub.com/
https://www.facebook.com/etownriverrestaurant/
https://golcondamarina.net/

	Edited

